
No. Course No. Course Title Credit Type Sec. Date Time Instructors Dept. Amount Student ID

1 2140111 Exploring Engineering World 3 (3-0-6) Lect. 1 Thu 13.00-16.00 Dr. Cholatep Usaku CHEM 103 6838002621-6838338521 TDF TDF TDF TDF

1 Tue 09.00-12.00 Dr. Sirin Nitinawarat ISE 35 6838002621-6838132521

2 Tue 09.00-12.00 Assoc.Prof. Peerapon Vateekul, Ph.D. CP 35 6838133121-6838257321

3 Tue 09.00-12.00 Dr. Sindhu Achuthan Kutty ISE 35 6838260121-6838338521

  53 Fri 08.00-11.00 Lect. Chotiros Surapholchai SCI 52 6838002621-6838199621

  Wed 08.00-09.00

Fri 10.00-12.00

Mon 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics SCI

Wed 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics SCI

  5 2304193 Physics Laboratory for Engineer 1 (0-3-0) Lab. 1 Mon 09.00-12.00 Staff from Physics SCI 103 6838002621-6838338521 TDF TDF Mon 1 Dec 25 13.00-15.00

  9 Fri 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 21 6838002621-6838071921

  10 Fri 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 21 6838072521-6838164621

  11 Tue 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 21 6838169821-6838234921

  12 Tue 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 20 6838241221-6838299721

15 Tue 13.00-16.00 Staff from CULI CULI 20 6838300621-6838338521

 

7 XXXXXXX General Education 3 (3-0-6) Lect.   Thu 09.00-12.00

Please select your courses from the General 
Education schedule. Please be advised to 
wait for the second round of registration, 

which will take place from July 17 - 21, 2025.

Gen Ed 103 6838002621-6838338521 TDF TDF TDF TDF

13.00-16.00

International School of Engineering

Schedule for ICE Program

1st Year, 1st Semester Academic Year 2025

2 2190101
Computer Programming

(Please bring LAPTOP for this 
course)

3 (3-0-6) Lect.

Midterm Final

Lect.

8.30-11.30

Tue 23  Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Tue 25 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

08.30-11.30

13.00-16.00 Tue 25 Nov 251 103Lect.

6838204021-6838338521

6 5501112 Communicative English I 3 (3-0-6)

4 2304153 Physics for Engineers 3 (3-0-6)

3 2301107 Calculus I 3 (3-0-6) Lect. 8.30-11.30 Wed 26 Nov 25
54 Asst.Prof.Pongdate Montagantirud , Ph.D. SCI 51

Tue 23  Sep 25

Mon 22 Sep 256838002621-6838338521

Fri 26 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Fri 28 Nov 25


